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Ryan de la Rosa
Colorado, Oregon, Nevada, & Utah
210-815-8572
RdelaRosa@crcgroup.com

Sam Romero
Arizona & Southern California
682-431-4432
SaRomero@crcgroup.com

Tracy Ruiz
Idaho, Michigan, Minnesota, Montana, 
Nebraska, North & South Dakota, 
Washington, Wisconsin, & Wyoming
361-285-3192
TRuiz@crcgroup.com

Scott Spoden 
Indiana, Ohio, Iowa, & Illinois
224-227-3238
SSpoden@gotapco.com

Mickie Cobb
Northern California
469-318-8769
MCobb@crcgroup.com

JuneMarie Stepnick
Tennessee & Virginia
980-249-6236
JStepnick@crcgroup.com

Josh Rice
Connecticut, Delaware, Maine, Maryland, 
Massachusetts, N. New York, N. Pennsylvania, New 
Hampshire, Rhode Island, Vermont, Washington DC
440-870-5875
JoRice@crcgroup.com

LaDonna Hansen
Southeast California
(Los Angeles area)
417-755-8972
LaDonna.Hansen@crcgroup.com

Michael Thomas
Southeast NY, Northeast PA, & New Jersey
856-388-9220
MThomas@gotapco.com

Lundee Nance 
North & South Carolina
980-406-4871
LNance@gotapco.com

Michael Hurbrough 
Southeast Texas
281-639-8324
MHurbrough@crcgroup.com

Ashley Frame
Arkansas & Georgia
440-654-1742
AFrame@crcgroup.com

Jeremy Dominguez
Northern Florida
361-808-8677
JeDominguez@crcgroup.com

Barbara Molina 
Alabama, Mississippi, & 
Southwest Texas
210-968-9682
BMolina@crcgroup.com

Danny Charlton
Northwest Texas
214-402-2389
DCharlton@gotapco.com

Giovanna Cruz
Southern Florida
662-635-0689
GiCruz@crcgroup.com

Cody Childress
Northeast Texas
210-540-0769
CChildress@gotapco.com

Bob Ritchie 
Kansas, Louisiana, Missouri, New 
Mexico, & Oklahoma
708-314-1469
RRitchie@crcgroup.com
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